VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Formula Ford & Formula Vee Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km

N
Combined Formula Ford and Vee 8/22/2015 10:00 AM . -.....

Quialifying started at 10:27:06

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:28.978 +10.243 10:40:01.503 2 1:41.135 +18.569 10:31:31.584
(03) Alan McColl 6 1:23.038 +4.303 10:41:24.541 3 1:28.625 +6.059 10:33:00.209
1 1:36.907 +26.338 10:29:28.291 7 1:21.970 +3.235 10:42:46.511 p4 5:40.082 +4:17.516 10:38:40.291
2 1:16.085 +5.516 10:30:44.376 8 1:19.245 +0.510 10:44:05.756 5 1:34.927 +12.361 10:40:15.218
3 1:12.944 +2.375 10:31:57.320 9 1:19.122 +0.387 10:45:24.878 6 1:24.629 +2.063 10:41:39.847
4 1:11.907 +1.338 10:33:09.227 10 1:18.989 +0.254 10:46:43.867 7 1:24.003 +1.437 10:43:03.850
p5 5:42.239 +4:31.670 10:38:51.466 1 1:18.735 10:48:02.602 8 1:23.056 +0.490 10:44:26.906
6 1:20.721 +10.152 10:40:12.187 9 1:23.421 +0.855 10:45:50.327
7 1:13.023 +2.454 10:41:25.210 (87) Andrew Mawdsley 10 1:22.566 10:47:12.893
8 1:12.340 +1.771 10:42:37.550 1 1:24.583 +3.985 10:30:34.627
9 1:12.368 +1.799 10:43:49.918 2 1:21.702 +1.104 10:31:56.329 (70) Metros Makrides
10 1:10.842 +0.273 10:45:00.760 3 1:22.759 +2.161 10:33:19.088 1 1:30.836 +8.206 10:30:45.792
11 1:10.876 +0.307 10:46:11.636 4 7:00.103 +5:39.505 10:40:19.191 2 1:33.280 +10.650 10:32:19.072
12 1:10.569 10:47:22.205 5 1:23.095 +2.497 10:41:42.286 3 7:46.891 +6:24.261 10:40:05.963
6 1:22.212 +1.614 10:43:04.498 4 1:25.654 +3.024 10:41:31.617
(45) David McKay 7 1:22.715 +2.117 10:44:27.213 5 1:22.889 +0.259 10:42:54.506
1 1:40.810 +29.149 10:29:28.867 8 1:20.847 +0.249 10:45:48.060 6 1:22.702 +0.072 10:44:17.208
2 1:18.326 +6.665 10:30:47.193 9 1:20.753 +0.155 10:47:08.813 7 1:22.630 10:45:39.838
3 1:16.152 +4.491 10:32:03.345 10 1:20.598 10:48:29.411 8 1:22.735 +0.105 10:47:02.573
4 1:14.760 +3.099 10:33:18.105 9 1:23.697 +1.067 10:48:26.270
p5 5:25.859 +4:14.198 10:38:43.964 (137) Paul Higgins
6 1:24.466 +12.805 10:40:08.430 1 1:42.249 +21.099 10:29:25.669 (97) Doug Lorraine
7 1:15.777 +4.116 10:41:24.207 2 1:25.080 +3.930 10:30:50.749 1 1:46.165 +23.127 10:29:22.962
8 1:12.635 +0.974 10:42:36.842 3 1:26.238 +5.088 10:32:16.987 2 1:24.114 +1.076 10:30:47.076
9 1:12.775 +1.114 10:43:49.617 p4 6:21.596 +5:00.446 10:38:38.583 3 1:28.434 +5.396 10:32:15.510
10 1:12.183 +0.522 10:45:01.800 5 1:34.153 +13.003 10:40:12.736 p4 6:15.650 +4:52.612 10:38:31.160
11 1:11.661 10:46:13.461 6 1:23.749 +2.599 10:41:36.485 5 1:29.161 +6.123 10:40:00.321
12 1:11.844 +0.183 10:47:25.305 7 1:22.046 +0.896 10:42:58.531 6 1:23.699 +0.661 10:41:24.020
8 1:21.235 +0.085 10:44:19.766 7 1:24.752 +1.714 10:42:48.772
(9) Douglas Floer 9 1:21.150 10:45:40.916 8 1:23.038 10:44:11.810
1 1:43.922 +32.220 10:29:24.110 10 1:21.674 +0.524 10:47:02.590 9 1:23.080 +0.042 10:45:34.890
2 1:18.240 +6.538 10:30:42.350 11 1:21.182 +0.032 10:48:23.772 10 1:23.848 +0.810 10:46:58.738
3 1:14.930 +3.228 10:31:57.280 11 1:23.260 +0.222 10:48:21.998
4 1:13.615 +1.913 10:33:10.895 (30) Robbie Arthur
p5 5:31.614 +4:19.912 10:38:42.509 1 1:32.459 +10.956 10:28:58.936 (118) Gayle Baird
6 1:24.904 +13.202 10:40:07.413 2 1:24.162 +2.659 10:30:23.098 1 1:48.527 +24.062 10:29:22.439
7 1:16.855 +5.153 10:41:24.268 3 1:22.675 +1.172 10:31:45.773 2 1:33.771 +9.306 10:30:56.210
8 1:12.957 +1.255 10:42:37.225 4 1:22.915 +1.412 10:33:08.688 3 1:27.336 +2.871 10:32:23.546
9 1:14.375 +2.673 10:43:51.600 p5 5:32.924 +4:11.421 10:38:41.612 p4 6:13.173 +4:48.708 10:38:36.719
10 1:11.702 10:45:03.302 p6 1:45.333 +23.830 10:40:26.945 5 1:35.348 +10.883 10:40:12.067
11 1:11.792 +0.090 10:46:15.094 7 1:27.184 +5.681 10:41:54.129 6 1:26.517 +2.052 10:41:38.584
12 1:12.543 +0.841 10:47:27.637 8 1:22.060 +0.557 10:43:16.189 7 1:25.800 +1.335 10:43:04.384
9 1:22.245 +0.742 10:44:38.434 8 1:24.818 +0.353 10:44:29.202
(18) Stephen Guy 10 1:21.885 +0.382 10:46:00.319 9 1:24.578 +0.113 10:45:53.780
1 1:36.949 +20.884 10:29:29.954 11 1:21.503 10:47:21.822 10 1:24.465 10:47:18.245
2 1:24.163 +8.098 10:30:54.117
3 1:21.673 +5.608 10:32:15.790 (50) Pam Williams (718) Walt Carrel
p4 6:14.327 +4:58.262 10:38:30.117 1 1:47.788 +25.983 10:29:23.231 1 1:41.084 +15.332 10:29:09.209
5 1:28.058 +11.993 10:39:58.175 2 1:31.374 +9.569 10:30:54.605 2 1:28.311 +2.559 10:30:37.520
6 1:17.982 +1.917 10:41:16.157 3 1:26.814 +5.009 10:32:21.419 3 1:26.894 +1.142 10:32:04.414
7 1:17.370 +1.305 10:42:33.527 p4 6:12.839 +4:51.034 10:38:34.258 p4 6:20.667 +4:54.915 10:38:25.081
8 1:19.586 +3.521 10:43:53.113 5 1:33.986 +12.181 10:40:08.244 5 1:33.790 +8.038 10:39:58.871
9 1:16.664 +0.599 10:45:09.777 6 1:24.816 +3.011 10:41:33.060 6 1:27.372 +1.620 10:41:26.243
10 1:16.617 +0.552 10:46:26.394 7 1:23.449 +1.644 10:42:56.509 7 1:25.885 +0.133 10:42:52.128
11 1:16.065 10:47:42.459 8 1:23.158 +1.353 10:44:19.667 8 1:26.800 +1.048 10:44:18.928
9 1:24.491 +2.686 10:45:44.158 9 1:26.607 +0.855 10:45:45.535
(11) Martin Phillips 10 1:23.211 +1.406 10:47:07.369 10 1:25.752 10:47:11.287
1 1:29.879 +11.144 10:29:33.374 11 1:21.805 10:48:29.174
2 1:22.523 +3.788 10:30:55.897 (19) Al Ores
3 1:22.445 +3.710 10:32:18.342 (22) Fedrick Wong 1 1:45.775 +19.841 10:29:24.614
p4 6:14.183 +4:55.448 10:38:32.525 1 2:08.787 +46.221 10:29:50.449 2 1:33.569 +7.635 10:30:58.183
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia

Printed: 8/22/2015 11:28:41 AM Page 1/2



VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Formula Ford & Formula Vee Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km

N
Combined Formula Ford and Vee 8/22/2015 10:00 AM . -.....

Quialifying started at 10:27:06

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:25.934 10:32:24.117
(65) Tom Sproule
1 1:42.827 +14.938 10:29:13.465
2 1:32.002 +4.113 10:30:45.467
3 1:33.240 +5.351 10:32:18.707
p4 6:16.879 +4:48.990 10:38:35.586
5 1:36.750 +8.861 10:40:12.336
6 1:29.492 +1.603 10:41:41.828
7 1:27.889 10:43:09.717
8 1:28.777 +0.888 10:44:38.494
9 1:28.712 +0.823 10:46:07.206
10 1:30.456 +2.567 10:47:37.662
(27) Stanton Guy
1 1:43.484 +12.607 10:29:28.154
2 1:30.877 10:30:59.031
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
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